2025 49th Annual Clovis Treadwell Senior Tournamen

Team, Team, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Spare Time Bowlers
2 3 Men and alLady
3 Used To Be Good

4 Laurie's Crew

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles, Mens, Handicapped

Place Team name
Martin, Scott A
Fogarty, Terry
Marks, Michael A
Euers, David W
Salvo, Rick

Diaz, Edward G
Anthony, David A
Roach, Wayne
Savage, Michael S
Pettengill, Todd
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Singles, Womens, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Houston, Antoinette (Toni) P
2 Vasquez, MariaG
2 Watts, Stephanie A

4 Y oung, Vaughn

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

All Events, Mens, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Marks, Michael A
2 Diaz, Edward G

Gr Austin Area USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
14

o W

$1,080.00

$1,080.00

Entry
27
12
20

13
11

10

$855.00

Entry

20
24

$285.00

$1,140.00

Entry
12
11

Score
2,739
2,637
2,636
2,629

750
740
732
728
721
708
706
706
695

692
692
687

Score
1,416
1,415

Prize
$400.00
$280.00
$220.00
$180.00

Prize
$170.00
$120.00
$100.00

$85.00

$80.00
$70.00
$65.00
$57.50
$57.50
$50.00

Prize
$105.00
$65.00
$65.00
$50.00

Prize
$70.00
$35.00

From
Pflugerville, TX
Temple, TX
Leander, TX
Pflugerville, TX

From

Austin, TX
Georgetown, TX
Liberty Hill, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Buda, TX
Austin, TX
Pflugerville, TX

From

Austin, TX
Austin, TX
Pflugerville, TX
Georgetown, TX

From
Liberty Hill, TX
Austin, TX
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Gr Austin AreaUSBC
Final Prize Listing
2025 49th Annua Clovis Treadwell Senior Tournamen
Sorted By Event, Division

3 Patton, Doug R 14 1,408 $25.00 Pflugerville, TX
4 Martin, Scott A 5 1,379 $18.00 Austin, TX
5 Anthony, David A 5 1,377 $15.00 Austin, TX
6 Savage, Michadl S 10 1,374 $12.00 Austin, TX
7 Banks, Brian " Jeff" J 14 1,373 $10.00 Pflugerville, TX
7 Fogarty, Terry 27 1,373 $10.00 Georgetown, TX
9 Milligan, Lonnie G 6 1,346 $5.00 Pflugerville, TX
9 Savage, Anthony "Tony" 12 1,346 $5.00 Liberty Hill, TX
Total prizes awarded in this division: $205.00

All Events, Womens, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Vowsell, DarlaJ 22 1,393 $40.00 Austin, TX
2 Y oung, Vaughn 7 1,373 $20.00 Georgetown, TX
3 Watts, Stephanie A 18 1,370 $15.00 Round Rock, TX
4 Lemaster, Michelle L 19 1,328 $10.00 Austin, TX
Total prizes awarded in this division: $85.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $290.00
Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $2,510.00
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