Gr Austin Area USBC

Final Prize Listing

2025 49th Annual Clovis Treadwell Senior Tournamen Sorted By Event, Division

Team, Team, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Spare Time Bowlers	14	2,739	\$400.00	Pflugerville, TX
2	3 Men and a Lady	8	2,637	\$280.00	Temple, TX
3	Used To Be Good	3	2,636	\$220.00	Leander, TX
4	Laurie's Crew	6	2,629	\$180.00	Pflugerville, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,080.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,080.00

Singles, Mens, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	From
1	Martin, Scott A	5	772	\$170.00	Austin, TX
2	Fogarty, Terry	27	750	\$120.00	Georgetown, TX
3	Marks, Michael A	12	740	\$100.00	Liberty Hill, TX
4	Euers, David W	20	732	\$85.00	Austin, TX
5	Salvo, Rick	13	728	\$80.00	Austin, TX
6	Diaz, Edward G	11	721	\$70.00	Austin, TX
7	Anthony, David A	5	708	\$65.00	Austin, TX
8	Roach, Wayne	1	706	\$57.50	Buda, TX
8	Savage, Michael S	10	706	\$57.50	Austin, TX
10	Pettengill, Todd	6	695	\$50.00	Pflugerville, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$855.00

Singles, Womens, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Houston, Antoinette (Toni) P	9	713	\$105.00	Austin, TX
2	Vasquez, Maria G	20	692	\$65.00	Austin, TX
2	Watts, Stephanie A	24	692	\$65.00	Pflugerville, TX
4	Young, Vaughn	7	687	\$50.00	Georgetown, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$285.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,140.00

All Events, Mens, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	Entry	<u>Score</u>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Marks, Michael A	12	1,416	\$70.00	Liberty Hill, TX
2	Diaz, Edward G	11	1,415	\$35.00	Austin, TX

Gr Austin Area USBC

Final Prize Listing

2025 49th Annual Clovis Treadwell Senior Tournamen

Sorted By Event, Division

3	Patton, Doug R	14	1,408	\$25.00	Pflugerville, TX
4	Martin, Scott A	5	1,379	\$18.00	Austin, TX
5	Anthony, David A	5	1,377	\$15.00	Austin, TX
6	Savage, Michael S	10	1,374	\$12.00	Austin, TX
7	Banks, Brian "Jeff" J	14	1,373	\$10.00	Pflugerville, TX
7	Fogarty, Terry	27	1,373	\$10.00	Georgetown, TX
9	Milligan, Lonnie G	6	1,346	\$5.00	Pflugerville, TX
9	Savage, Anthony "Tony"	12	1,346	\$5.00	Liberty Hill, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$205.00

All Events, Womens, Handicapped

Place	Team name	Entry	Score	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Vowell, Darla J	22	1,393	\$40.00	Austin, TX
2	Young, Vaughn	7	1,373	\$20.00	Georgetown, TX
3	Watts, Stephanie A	18	1,370	\$15.00	Round Rock, TX
4	Lemaster, Michelle L	19	1,328	\$10.00	Austin, TX

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$85.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$290.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$2,510.00